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Shareholding Pattern

Gujarat Hotels Limited

General Information

Scrip code 507960

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE621C01011
Whether company is SME false

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of
Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector
Undertaking (PSU)?

30-06-2025

false
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Searial
No.

o N o b~ wN -

10
1

Declaration
Particular Yes |
No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? false
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? false
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? false
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? false
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts false
are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? false
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'? false
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal

N false
Undertaking'?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way false
of Pledge or NDU, if any?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? false
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? false

Shareholding Pattern

Promoter and Promoter
Group

false
false
false
false

false

false
false

false

false

false
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Public
shareholder

false
false
false
false

false

false

false

Non Promoter- Non
Public

false
false
false
false

false

false

false
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in Shareholdi
each class of securities (IX) ,asa%
No. of Total No. of assumin;
" : shares on full
No. Of Sharehnoldmg Share_s fully conversic
No. o Partl No. Of Total as a % of No. of Underlying diluted of
fully aid)-, sha.res nos. total no. of No of Voting (XIV) No. Of Shares Sha.res No. Of Outstanding basis convertib
Catego Category of  Nos. Of paid up pu underlyin hares shares Rights Underlying Underlyin Outstanding convertible (includin securities
9OTY shareholder shareholders equity P YINg | “held (calculated Total as Outstanding ying ESOP securities, 9 N
()] equity Depository _ " Outstanding warrants, asa
(1 (i) shares shares Receipts VIl) = as per SCRR, a%of convertible Warrants Granted No. of P ercentac
held P (v)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) securities(XA) (Xc) Warrants K percentac
held (v o (XB) Convertible  of dilute
(v) (V)+ (V) Asa% of and ESOP i
) (A+B+C2) etc. (X) = Securities share
\ tc.) (XI)= capital) (XI
Class Class (XA+XB+XC) ¢
eg:X egY Total (VII+X) (VII)-‘;(X)AS
o of
(A+B+C2
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 2033963 2033963 53.70 2033963 2033963 53.70 2033963 53.70
Group
(B)  Public 5115 1753552 1753552 46.30 1753552 1753552  46.30 1753552 46.30
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5117 3787515 3787515 100.00 3787515 3787515 100.00 3787515 100.00
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Shareholding Pattern

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities (IX)

|
Shareholding s
No.of y:&?f No.Of as a % of No.Of No.of Un¢
Category / fully aid)-/ sha.res Total total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Shares Sha.res No.Of Out:
Searial Category & Name Moregthrgn Bank No of the |paid up pu underlyin nos.shares shares Rights Total Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | con
No of the Category 1 Name | Shareholders | equity | uF:t De osi!(o 9 [held (VIl) = | (calculated asa |outstanding 0utstar¥ding ESOP sec
" | Shareholders (1) [{0) shares [SAWY [DEPOSIOTY | vy 4 (v) + |as per SCRR, % of | convertible 9| Granted )
percentage shares| Receipts Total e Warrants .
held %218 i (vI) 1957) (VIIl) tal | securities (XB) (XC) Wi
(V) v As a % of Voting | " (xa) an
v) (A+B+C2) rights et
Class [Class (XA-
eg:X |eg:Y Total
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Central
(b)  Government/ State
Government(s)
© Financial
Institutions/ Banks
(d)  Any Other (specify) 2 2033963 2033963 53.70 2033963 2033963 53.70
ITC HOTELS Bodies
LIMITED Corporate 1 1733907 1733907 45.78 1733907 1733907 45.78
RUSSELL Bodies
INVESTMENTS c 1 300056 300056 7.92 300056 300056 7.92
orporate
LIMITED
Bodies
ITC LIMITED Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Russell Credit Bodies
Limited Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Greenacre Bodies
Holdings Limited Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
. . Bodies
Wimco Limited Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Pavan Poplar Bodies
Limited Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Prag Agro Farm Bodies
Limited Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Technico Agri Bodies
Sciences Limited Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
ITC Infotech India  Bodies
Limited Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Blazeclan .
Technologies  Bodies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000
Private limited P
Cloudlytics .
Technologies  SodeS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000
Private Limited P
Gold Flake .
Corporation Cgf‘f)'f:t . 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Limited P
ITC Integrated .
Business Services oo0es 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000
Limited P
MRR Trading & .
Investment | BOdies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000
Company Limited P
ITC IndiVision Bodies
Limited Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Ample Foods Bodies
Private Limited  Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Sresta Natural .
Bioproducts Private Csf‘i'f:t . 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Limited P
North East .
Nutrients Private | o00e 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000
Limited P
ITC Fibre Bodies
Innovations Limited Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Sproutlife Foods Bodies
Private Limited  Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Logix Developers =~ Bodies
Private Limited  Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Mother Sparsh .
Baby Care Private 5o%eS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000
Limited P
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 2033963 2033963 53.70 2033963 2033963 53.70
(2) Foreign
Individuals
@) (NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)
(b)  Government
(c) Institutions
) Foreign Portfolio
Investor
(e)  Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Technico Pty Bodies
Limited Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Technico Asia .
N Bodies
Holdings Pty 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Limited Corporate
Technico
Horticultural Bodies
(Kunming) Co.  Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Limited
Technico Bodies
Technologies Inc. Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
ITC Infotech Bodies
Limited Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
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Shareholding Pattern

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities (IX)

No.Of Shareholding S
No.of Partl No.Of as a % of No.Of No.of Unc
Category / fully ai dl-’ sha.res Total total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Shares Sha.res No.Of Out:
Searial Category & Name Moregthrgn Bank No of the |paid up pu underlyin nos.shares shares Rights Total Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | con
No of the Category 1 Name |Shareholders | equity | u‘?' De osi);o 9 [held (VIl) = | (calculated asa loutstanding Outstanyding ESOP sec
- | Shareholders (1) (1 shares [AUItY [DeposItory | vy, (yy 4 las per SCRR, % of | convertible 9| Granted )
percentage shares | Receipts Total e Warrants .
held held Iy (v 1957) (VIII) y securities (XB) (XC) Wi
(Iv) v As a % of Voting |~ (xa) an
v) (A+B+C2) rights et
Class [Class (XA-
eg:X |eg:Y Total
ITC Infotech Bodies
(USA), Inc. Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Indivate Inc. Cgr"p‘ﬁf:t . 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
ITC Infotech Do Bodies
Brasil LTDA.  Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
ITC Infotech .
" Bodies
Malaéﬂ?jsDN, Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
ITC Infotech GmbH Csr‘g)'f:te 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000
ITC Infotech Bodies
France SAS Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
ITC Infotech de .
A @i Bodies
MA©X|%?VlS,A. de Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
ITC Infotech Arabia  Bodies
Limited Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
ITC Infotech Italia ~ Bodies
s.rl. Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Blazeclan .
Technologies PTE | BOUeS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000
Limited p
Blazeclan .
- Bodies
Technollgol_?gs SDN. Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Blazeclan .
- Bodies
Technologies Pty. 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Limited Corporate
Blazeclan Europe = Bodies
SRL. Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Blazeclan .
Technologies  oodeS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000
Limited P
Blazeclan Bodies
Technologies Inc. Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Blazeclan Bodies
Technologies LLC Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Blazeclan Bodies
Americas Inc.  Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Blazeclan .
Technologies  Bodies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000
Corporation P
Fyve Elements Bodies
LLC Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Bodies
Sresta Global FZE Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Surya Nepal Bodies
Private Limited  Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Surya Nepal .
Ventures Private CE?%:}; e 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Limited p
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group 2 2033963 2033963 53.70 2033963 2033963 53.70
(A=A)1)+A)2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds
(b) Venture Capital
Funds
© Alternate
Investment Funds
(d) Banks 1 100 100 0.00 100 100 0.00
Insurance
©) Companies
® Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset
(g) reconstruction
companies
) Sovereign Wealth
Funds
o) NBFCs registered
with RBI
0 Other Financial
Institutions
(k)  Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 100 100 0.00 100 100 0.00
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
@) Foreign Direct
Investment
() Foreign Venture
Capital Investors
© Sovereign Wealth
Funds
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors Category
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors Category
(f) Overseas
Depositories
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Shareholding Pattern

Searial
No.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

Category

Category /
More than
1

percentage

Bank

Name

No of the
Shareholders
()

No.of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held
w)

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
(\]

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(\D}

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(IV) + (V) +

(1]

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)

Rights

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

Total

% of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
(Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

Unc
Out:
con
sec

an(
et
(XA-

(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of India

State Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
‘trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the trust'
Investor Education
and Protection
Fund (IEPF)

INVESTOR
EDUCATION AND
PROTECTION
FUND
AUTHORITY
MINISTRY OF
CORPORATE
AFFAIRS

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

VIREN
SHANTILAL SHAH

MUKTILAL
GANULAL
PALDIWAL
TARADEVI
MUKTILAL
PALDIWAL
MANJU GAGGAR
Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)
NAGESHWARRAO
SRIKRISHNA
DUVVURI
Foreign Nationals

Foreign
Companies
Bodies Corporate

SAVI PORTFOLIO
MANAGEMENT
SERVICES
LIMITED
AGRONIC FOOD
PRIVATE LIMITED

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4)

HUF

Clearing
Members

Director
or
Director's
Relatives

Category
Category

Category

4809

183

40

76
73

5114

203741

203741

783035

454750

218197

98846

71825

45000
96698

41029

183265

122218

45000

31963
29362

101

2500

1753452

203741

203741

783035

454750

218197

98846

71825

45000
96698

41029

183265

122218

45000

31963
29362

101

2500

1753452

5.38

5.38

20.67

12.01

5.76

261

1.90

1.19
2.55

1.08

484

3.28

1.19

0.84
0.78

0.00

0.07

46.30
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203741

203741

783035

454750

218197

98846

71825

45000
96698

41029

183265

122218

45000

31963
29362

101

2500

1753452

203741

203741

783035

454750

218197

98846

71825

45000
96698

41029

183265

122218

45000

31963
29362

101

2500

5.38

5.38

20.67

12.01

5.76

2.61

1.90

1.19
2.55

1.08

484

3.23

1.19

0.84
0.78

0.00

0.07

1753452 46.30
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Shareholding Pattern

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities (IX)
I
Shareholding S
No.of s:;ttl)f No.Of as a % of No.Of No.of Un¢
Category / fully ai dl-’ sha.res Total total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Shares Sha.res No.Of Out:
Searial Category & Name Moregthrgn Bank No of the |paid up pu underlyin nos.shares shares Rights Total Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | con
No of the Category 1 Name |Shareholders | equity | u‘?' De osi);o 9 [held (VIl) = | (calculated asa loutstanding Outstanyding ESOP sec
- | Shareholders (1) (1 shares [SAUItY |DeposItory | vy, (yy 4 las per SCRR, % of | convertible 9| Granted )
percentage shares | Receipts Total e Warrants .
held held Iy (v 1957) (VIII) N securities (XB) (XC) Wi
(Iv) As a % of Voting |~ (xa) an
v) (A+B+C2) rights et
Class [Class (XA-
eg:X |eg:Y Total
Eg;é?)}éﬂ?xzﬁ 5115 1753552 1753552 4630 1753552 1753552 46.30
C  Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
) Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
@ under SEBI (Share
Based Employee
Benefits and Sweat
Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding (C)=
C)ND+C)(2)
Total (A+B+C2 ) 5117 3787515 0 0 3787515 100.00 3787515 0 3787515 100.00 0 0 0
Total (A+B+C) 5117 3787515 3787515 100.00 3787515 3787515 100.00

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 1
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percen

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explan
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Text Block

1. The voting rights with respect to 2,03,741 shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority are
currently freezed as per Rule 6 of the IEPF (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Amendment Rules, 2017. 2. The
number of shareholders as shown in this statement represent aggregate number of demat account and registered folios (in
respect of shares held in dematerialised form and physical form, respectively). However, the total number of shareholders of
Company as on 30th June, 2025 is 5266 but in the shareholding statement the number of shareholders are shown as 5117

Textual due to consolidation on PAN basis. 3. Under Column B4(i), NRI includes total of both Repatriable basis (33870 Shares) and

Information(25) Non-Repatriable Basis (62828 Shares). 4. Under Annexure B, 1st quarter is 31st March, 2025; 2nd quarter is - 31st
December, 2024, 3rd quarter is 30th September, 2024, 4th quarter is 30th June, 2024. 5. Under Annexure B, Board
approved limit is the sectoral limit. 6. Under Annexure B, limit utilised is of NRI on repatriable basis, as shared by the
Registrar and Share Transfer Agent. 7. The percentage holding of total foreign investment, as available in Foreign
Investment Monitoring Report from NSDL is as follows: as on 30th June, 2025 is 1.00; 31st March, 2025 is 1.03; as on 31st
December, 2024 is 1.04; as on 30th September, 2024 is 1.03; as on 30th June, 2024 is 0.88.
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits(%) Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 0.89
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.92
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.90
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.93
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.78
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